SureProtect Pure®
Wall Cladding System
CI/SfB
(42) X
Uniclass
Pr_35_90_43_86
February 2017
Sport & LeisureCommercial Kitchens

•  Ideal for use in sterile laboratories and testing facilities
The requirement
Surfaces should be easy to clean and resistant to
scratches and scrapes that can become ‘hot spots’ for
the build-up of dirt and bacteria. Surfaces should also be
able to withstand intensive and frequent cleaning and be
resistant to a reasonable level of impact.
8
Product Specifications
Accessories
Length sizes: White & Pastels - 2440mm & 3048mm; Brights - 2500mm & 3048mm.
Other jointing options also available. Details of colour availability listed below.
SureProtect Pure PVC-u Sheet
Sheet available in the following sizes.
Code Colour Availability Length Width Thickness
SPP25W/2440 White 2440mm 1220mm 2.5mm
SPP25W/3048 White 3048mm 1220mm 2.5mm
SPP25P/2440 Pastels 2440mm 1220mm 2.5mm
SPP25P/3048 Pastels 3048mm 1220mm 2.5mm
SPP25B/2500 Brights 2500mm 1220mm 2.5mm
SPP25B/3048 Brights 3048mm 1220mm 2.5mm
46.5
22.6
1
1 Part Joiner